[ATAVOIA

talian Restau

Menu



Antipasti

Bruschetta al Pomodoro
Plain pizza with fresh, chopped tomatoes

Bruschetta al Prosciutto Crudo
Plain pizza with raw prosciutto ham

Bruschetta alle Zucchine, Patate e Pomodori
Plain pizza with zucchini, potatoes & tomatoes

Caprese
Mozzarella with tomatoes, basil & olive oil

600 Birr

950 Birr

600 Birr

850 Birr



Primi

Tagliatelle Ragu con Panna
Homemade tagliatelle with meat sauce & cream

Spaghetti con Pomodoro, Tonno e Olive
Spaghetti with tomato, tuna & olives

Ravioli di Ricotta ai Funghi Porcini con Panna
Homemade ravioli with porcini mushrooms & cream

Penne all’Arrabbiata
Penne with spicy tomato sauce

Tagliatelle al Gorgonzola e Panna
Tagliatelle with blue cheese & cream

Spaghetti alla Carbonara
Spaghetti with parmigiano, bacon & eggs

Spaghetti Primavera Verdure
Spaghetti with spring vegetables

Spaghetti Ragiu con Panna
Spaghetti with meat sauce & cream

Spaghetti alla Chitarra

Spaghetti with tomato sauce, bell peppers,
eggplant & ricotta

Lasagna

Oven-baked pasta sheets layered with béchamel
& meat sauce

Parmigiana

Layered eggplant slices baked with tomato sauce
& parmigiano

Linguine ai Gamberi

Linguine with shrimps cooked in tomato sauce & white wine

850 Birr

850 Birr

1,000 Birr

800 Birr

950 Birr

850 Birr

750 Birr

850 Birr

850 Birr

900 Birr

900 Birr

1,200 Birr



Secondi (Main Courses)
Filetto alla Piastra
Grilled beef fillet

Cotoletta alla Milanese
Breaded veal cutlet

Filetto al Pepe con Funghi
Pepper steak with mushrooms & cream

Spiedini Stuzzicanti
Shish kebab of beef filet, onions, tomatoes & green chilies

Spiedini di Pollo
Chicken kebab with onions, tomatoes & green chilies

Pollo alla Piastra (Mezza)
Half grilled chicken

Pollo alla Piastra (Intero)
Full grilled Chicken

Fritto di Gamberi
Fried shrimps

Gamberi alla Piastra
Grilled shrimps

900 Birr

800 Birr

950 Birr

900 Birr

850 Birr

1,850 Birr

3,700 Birr

1,200 Birr

1,200 Birr

I contorni dei nostri piatti sono accompagnati di patatine, patate al forno o legume misti.
Our dishes are served with either french fries, baked potatoes or mixed vegetables.



Snack Menu

Medium
Burger 750 Birr
Cheese Burger 800 Birr
Fish Burger 750 Birr
Veggie Burger 650 Birr
Veggie Burger with Eggs 750 Birr
Steak Sandwich 900 Birr

Contorni (Sides)

Insalata di Stagioni
Mixed salad

Patatine Fritte
French fries

Patate al Forno
Oven-baked potatoes with herbs

Melanzane alla Piastra Marinate
Marinated grilled eggplant

Peperoni Marinate
Marinated roasted green chilies

All prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 15% VAT.

Large
950 Birr
950 Birr
950 Birr
750 Birr
850 Birr

450 Birr
350 Birr
350 Birr
750 Birr

750 Birr



Pizze (Pizzas)

Pizza Margherita

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce
& oregano

Pizza alle Peperoncino Piccante

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,
green chilies & oregano

Pizza al Tonno
Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce & tuna

Pizza ai Funghi

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce
& mushrooms

Pizza alle Olive
Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce & olives

Pizza alle Cipolle con Olive Nere
e Peperoncino

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce, onions,
black olives & green chilies

Calzone al Quattro Formaggi

Calzone with four cheeses (provolone,
gorgonzola, goat cheese, mozzarella)
& tomato sauce

Pizza Ortolana

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,
artichokes, zucchini, green chilies & eggplant

Pizza Capricciosa con Uovo Sodo,
Olive Nere e Funghi

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,
boiled eggs, black olives & mushrooms

Medium

750 Birr

750 Birr

900 Birr

900 Birr

900 Birr

950 Birr

1,100 Birr

900 Birr

950 Birr

Large

950 Birr

950 Birr

1,100 Birr

1,100 Birr

1,150 Birr

1,150 Birr

1,300 Birr

1,100 Birr

1,150 Birr



Pizze (Pizzas)

Pizza Napoletana

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce
& anchovies

Pizza Gorgonzola con Panna

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,

blue cheese & cream

Pizza Quattro Stagioni

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,

cooked prosciutto ham, mushroom,
olives & capers

Pizza First Love con
Prosciutto Crudo e Salame

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce,

raw prosciutto ham & salami

Pizza ai Gamberi

Pizza with mozzarella, tomato sauce
& shrimps

Medium

950 Birr

1,100 Birr

1,100 Birr

1,200 Birr

1,300 Birr

Large

1,150 Birr

1,300 Birr

1,300 Birr

1,400 Birr

1,500 Birr

All prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 15% VAT.



Drinks



Hot Beverages

Tea

Coffee
Café Latte
Macchiato
Cappuccino

Cold Beverages

Bottled Water (600 ml)

Soft Drink

Sparkling Water (Ambo/Kool)
Red Bull

Beers

St. George Beer
Habesha Beer
Heineken Beer
Castel Beer

Bedele (Large)

All prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 15% VAT.

70 Birr
80 Birr
100 Birr
110 Birr
140 Birr

70 Birr
80 Birr
80 Birr
650 Birr

120 Birr
120 Birr
140 Birr
140 Birr

150 Birr



Whiskey & Spirits

Black Label

Double Black Label
Gold Label

Blue Label

Chivas Regal (12 years)
Jack Daniel’s

Cognac VSOP

Fernet Branca
Jdgermeister

Champagne
Bottega
Moét et Chandon
Limoncello

Gin & Vodka

Beefeater London Dry Gin
Gordon’s London Dry Gin
Stolichnaya Vodka (500 ml)
Stolichnaya Vodka (750 ml)
Stolichnaya Vodka (1000 ml)
Absolut Vodka

12,000 Birr
16,000 Birr
18,000 Birr
50,000 Birr
12,000 Birr
12,000 Birr
15,000 Birr
15,000 Birr
15,000 Birr

7,500 Birr
15,000 Birr
8,000 Birr

10,000 Birr
10,000 Birr
6,000 Birr
8,000 Birr
10,000 Birr
8,000 Birr

All prices are subject to 10% Service charge and 15% VAT.



